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Emergency light tester time relay 230V AC

Technical characteristics

Frequency

Frequency

Use conditions
Operating temperature

Storage/transport temperature

Connection

Cross-section flexible conductor

Cross-section rigid conductor
Number of contacts

Type of contacts

Capacity

Number of modules

Dimensions
Height
Width

Depth

Electric current

Acceptable current rating AC1

Equipment

Number of NC contacts
Number of NO contacts
Switch off delay

Switch on delay

Settings

Time delay

Voltage
Command voltage for 50 Hz
Command voltage for 60 Hz

Type voltage supply

Subject to technical modifications

50 - 60 Hz

-25-55°C

-25-70°C

0.5-2.5 mm?
0.5-2.5 mm?
1

1x changeover

87 mm
17.50 mm

65 mm

8 A

No

No

10 Min - 180 Min

230-230V
230-230V

AC



